CH \$265.00 2401245

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM336989

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
------------------	----------------

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Clarkson Eyecare, Inc.		03/31/2015	CORPORATION: MISSOURI

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Clarkson Eyecare, LLC	
Street Address:	217 Clarkson Road	
City:	Ellisville	
State/Country:	MISSOURI	
Postal Code:	63011	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: MISSOURI	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2401245	CLARKSON EYECARE
Registration Number:	2267035	CLARKSON EYECARE
Registration Number:	3382478	CLARKSONCONTACTS
Registration Number:	3512170	CLARKSON EYECARE LASIK
Registration Number:	4645140	CLARKSON EYECARE
Registration Number:	3027192	DARSANA
Registration Number:	2263013	
Registration Number:	3863598	GROWCMS
Registration Number:	2983128	IT'S HOW YOU SEE.
Registration Number:	4625511	EYECARE 360

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2127288111

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 212 728 8000 Email: ipdept@willkie.com

Correspondent Name: Meghan Hungate c/o Willkie Farr & Gallag

Address Line 1: 787 Seventh Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10019

TRADEMARK REEL: 005490 FRAME: 0070

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	120588.00037 MHH	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Meghan M. Hungate	
SIGNATURE:	/meghanmhungate/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/01/2015	
Total Attachments: 1		

TRADEMARK

REEL: 005490 FRAME: 0071



Jason Kander Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION

WHEREAS, a Certificate of Conversion of the following entity:

CLARKSON EYECARE, INC. - 00225292 CONVERTING INTO: Clarkson Eyecare, LLC - LC001441586

Organized and existing under the laws of Missouri have been received, found to conform to Law and filed.

NOW, THEREFORE, I, Missouri, Secretary of State of the State of Missouri, issue the Certificate of Conversion, certifying that the conversion of the aforenamed entity is effected, with

Clarkson Eyecare, LLC - LC001441586

As the newly formed entity, pursuant to Chapter 351.409 RSMO.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and cause to be affixed the GREAT SEAL of the State of Missouri. Done at the City of Jefferson, this 31st day of March, 2015.

Secretary of State

RECORDED: 04/01/2015



TRADEMARK
REEL: 005490 FRAME: 0072